
Gazpacho
Salmorejo
Manchego Cheese
Iberian Ham
Asparagus Salad
Salmon Salad
Mediterranean Salad
Chicken Croquettes
Vegetable Omelette

Starters
HALF | RATION 



4€

4.5€
7.5€

4€
6€
4€

4.5€
4€

4€
7.5€

9€
15€

7.5€
12€

7.5€
9.5€

8€



Seafood Paella
Meat and Seafood Paella
Vegetables Paella
Meatballs with Tomato
Flamenquín
Fried eggs with french
fries and serrano ham

10€
10€
10€

4.5€
6€

20€
20€
20€

9.5€
12€

9.5€

Specialties
HALF | RATION 



Fish
Pil Pil Prawns
Fried Baby Squids
Fried Anchovies
Grilled King Prawns
Grilled Sea Bream
Grilled Sea Bass
Grilled Salmon
Grilled Squid

HALF | RATION 



5€
5€
7€












8.5€
10€
10€
14€
14€
14€
14€
24€






Meat
Chicken Skewer
Pork Tenderloin
Entrecôte
Andalusian Prok Roast
Spanish Bull Tail Stew

HALF | RATION 








4.5€











12€
12€
14€

9.5€
14€


